Sūkurio taurė 2012

7gr.Jauniai I+II D LA
2012 m. sausis 22 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
44
Šarūnas Dvareckas-Gabrielė Berškytė
Alemana(Alytus)
0
0
E6

2
45
Davidas Sheomean-Jurga Balčiūnaitė
Domino(Molėtai)
0
0
E4



Sūkurio taurė 2012

7gr.Jauniai I+II D LA Finalas
2012 m. sausis 22 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

44
1
Šarūnas Dvareckas-Gabrielė Berškytė (Alemana(Alytus))
1
1
1
2
5


45
2
Davidas Sheomean-Jurga Balčiūnaitė (Domino(Molėtai))
2
2
2
1
7


Teisėjai:
(A)Kęstutis Brazys


(B)Sergejus Jefimenka


(C)Česlovas Norvaiša


(D)Michailas Ržeuskis


(E)Rolandas Slivinskas


(F)Ivanas Tokarevas


(G)Dalia Vaikšnorienė


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2


44
1
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 
6
--


45
2
2 2 1 2 2 2 2 
1
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2


44
1
1 1 2 1 2 1 1 
5
--


45
2
2 2 1 2 1 2 2 
2
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2


44
1
1 2 2 1 1 2 1 
4
--


45
2
2 1 1 2 2 1 2 
3
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2


45
1
1 1 1 2 2 1 1 
5
--


44
2
2 2 2 1 1 2 2 
2
7




